Englewood Public School District

va_ bill5. 102317
02/01/2021

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 04/15/2021

Vendor # / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # { Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
A8A RIDGEWOOD REGISTERED PROF ASSOC/
1000
2101091 11-000-213-320-40-000-000-/ HEALTH - ED SERVICES CP  JAN - FEB 2021 49298 9,832.50
Total for ARA RIDGEWOOD REGISTERED PROF $9,832.50
ASSOQC/ 1000
A.A.S.P.AJ 4360
21-01542 11-000-251-330-69-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S CF INV #5608 49299 225.00
Total for A.A.5.P.A/ 4860 $225.00
ACAMPORA, GRACE/ 8787
21-11587 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49300 73.00
Total for ACAMPORA, GRACE! 8787 $73.00
ACAMPORA, ROSE! 8761
21-1161 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49301 73.00
21-1167 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SV(CS 49301 73.00
21-1168 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49301 73.00
Total for ACAMPORA, ROSE/ 8761 $219.00
ACAMPORA, WILLIAMN/! 7477
21-11580 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49302 158.00
Totai for ACAMPORA, WILLIANY 7477 $1568.00
ALLIANCE COMMERCIAL PEST CONTROL, INC./
7989
2100581  11-000-261-420-10-505-000-000/ EXTERMINATION SVCS JDMS CP  INV #464070,462918 49303 840.00
11-000-261-420-20-505-000-000/ EXTERMINATION SVCS DMHS cP INV #462563 49303 402.25
Total for ALLIANCE COMMERCIAL PEST CONTROL, $1,242.26
INC.f 7989
ALPER ENTERPRISES INC/ 9318
21-01608  11-000-261-420-05-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS GRIECO CF  INV #5081 49304 100.00
11-000-261-420-05-514-000-000/ ROOF REPAIRS GRIECO CF INV #5081 49304 3,400.00
Total for ALPER ENTERPRISES INC/ 9318 $3,500.00
AMERICAN BAND ACCESSORIES! 1163
2101508 11-190-100-610-60-224-000-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES - MUSIC CF INV #40984 49305 819.15
Total for AMERICAN BAND ACCESSORIES INC/ 11583 $819.15

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/068/2021 at 11:20:32 AM
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AMERIFLEXf 9536
21-00572 11-000-291-290-60-132-000-/ VACATION /SICK PAY CF  INV#INV397686 49306 411.20
Total for AMERIFLEX/ 9536 $411.20
APEX EDUCATIONAL SERVICES/ 9922
21-01489 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CP  STMT#23 48307 700.00
Total for APEX EDUCATIONAL SERVICES/ 9922 $700.00
APPLE COMPUTER INC.f 1177
21-01556 11-000-222-600-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA SUPPLIES CF INV #AE34454012 49308 2,497.50
Total for APPLE COMPUTER INC.7 1177 $2,497.50
APPTEGY INC./ 9416
21-00401 11-000-222-500-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA TECH SERVICE CF  INV#QUOTE 49309 13,500.00
Total for APPTEGY INC./ 9416 $13,500.00
ASCAP! 7177
21-01596 11-180-100-610-60-224-000~/ GENERAL SUPPLIES - MUSIC CF  ACCT #500747468 49310 382.27
Total for ASCAP/ 7177 $382.27
AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE CNTRL SVC. INC./
5196
21-01557 11-000-262-610-71-519-000-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF INV #P7721 49311 266.14
21-00548 11-000-261-420-71-538-000-/ JOHNSON CONTROL CONT CP  INV#5C8268-3 49311 11,330.00
20-01513 11-000-261-420-71-504-000-/ ELECTRICAL. REPAIRS CF  INV#87901 48311 57.00
11-000-262-800-71-000-000-/ OTHER OBJECTS CF  INV#87901 ) 49311 8,242.00
Total for AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE CNTRL SVC. $19,895.14
INC./ 5196
BABE'S TAXI/ 1263
21-00824 11-000-270-514-40-000-000-/ TRANS SPECIAL VENDORS CP  INV#0000001348 49312 3,107.92
Total for BABE'S TAXI/ 1263 $3,107.92
BANNERBUZZS 9742
21-01614 11-000-213-600-60-000-000-f HEALTH SUPPLIES CF  INV #US266560071615930153 49313 1,586.55
" Total for BANNERBUZZ/ 9742 $1,586.58
BARNSTABLE ACADEMY/ 1292
21-00800 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  INV#0351210G,034661G 49314 14,828.51
Total for BARNSTABLE ACADEMY/ 1292 $14,828.51

*CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/06/2021 at 11:20:32 AM
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BENJAMIN BROS. [INC./ 4757
21-00446 11-000-262-610-71-610-000-/ MISC SUPPLIES CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 49315 A421.93
Total for BENJAMIN BROS, INC./ 4757 $421.93
BENWAY SCHOOL/ 1404
21-00801 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  APRIL 2021 49316 12,622.40
Total for BENWAY SCHOOU/ 1404 $12,622.40
BERGEN CNTY SPECIAL SERV/ 1407
21-00822 20-502-100-300-40-000-000~/ NON PUB AUX COMP ED CP INV #IV2078 49317 1,845.83
20-503-100-300-40-000-000-/ NON PUB AUX ESL CP NV #1V2078 49317 1,063.29
20-506-100-300-40-000-000-/ NON PUB HAND SUPPL INSTR CP NV #1V2078 49317 9,956.85
20-507-100-300-40-229-000-/ NON PUB EXAM & CLASS CP  INV#1V2078 49317 7,797.90
20-507-100-300-40-230-000-/ NON PUB EXAM & CLASS CP INV#1V2078 49317 5,213.60
20-508-100-300-40-000-000-/ NON PUB CORRECTIVE SPEEC CP  INV #1V2078 49317 9,205.14
21-00825 11-150-100-320-40-000-000-f PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CP  INV#1V1511,1V2078,1vV2029 49317 2,936.55
21-01011 20-253-200-300-40-030-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A CP INV #1V2112 49317 25,520.00
Total for BERGEN CNTY SPECIAL SERV/ 1407 $63,539.16
BERGEN COUNTY SPECIAL SERVICES/ 1388
21-00980 11-000-100-565-40-000-000-/ TUITION CSSD SPEC CP  FEB. 2021, INV #1V2029 49318 18,488.32
21-00982 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CcP INV #1V1919,1v2029 49318 59,836.52
Total for BERGEN COUNTY SPECIAL. SERVICES/ 1388 $78,324.84
BERMAN, JESSICA/ 8279
21-01317 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP  1ST HALF PAYMENT 49319 500.00
Total for BERMAN, JESSICAS 8279 $500.00
BETTER CHINESE LLC/ 6809
21-00800 11-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #INV1122692 48320 5,379.25
Tofal for Better Chinese LLC/ 6809 $6,379.26
BLUNDO, JOE/ 8411
21-1129 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49321 73.00
Total for BLUNDO, JOE/ 8411 $73.00
BRIGGS, WAYNE/! 7419
21-1156 11-402-100-500-20-000-000- PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49322 121.00
Total for BRIGGS, WAYNE/ 7419 $121.00

* CF -- Camputer Full GP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:32 AM
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BRUHIM, SIMORA/ §455
21-01318 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP  1ST HALF PAYMENT 48323 1,500.00
Total for BRUHIM, SIMORA/ 6455 $1,500.00
BURKE, ROBERT/ 7489
21-1131 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49324 81.00
21-1146 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49324 81.00
Total for BURKE, ROBERT/ 7489 $162.00
BURLINGTON CNTY SPECIAL SVCS SCHOOL
DIST/ 7604
21-01004 11-000-100-565-40-000-000-/ TUITION CSSD SPEC CP  JAN-FEB 2021 49325 5,372.00
Total for BURLINGTON CNTY SPECIAL SVCS SCHOOL $5,372.00
DIST/ 7604
CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH, INC./ 7094
21-00533 11-000-230-530-71-615-000-/ COMMUNICATION TELEPHONE CP  ACCT #51267 49325 63,766.09
Total for Cablevision Lightpath, Inc.f 7094 $63,766.09
CATAPULT LEARNING, LLC./ 4072
21-00823 20-508-200-330-28-000-0060-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP FEB 2021 45327 723.00
20-509-200-330-32-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP FEB 2021 49327 11,639.08
20-509-200-330-33-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERVY CP  FEB 2021 49327 3,933.12
20-509-200-330-35-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV cP FEB 2021 49327 6,362.40
20-509-200-330-36-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP  FEB 2021 49327 115.68
Total for CATAPULT LEARNING, LL.C./ 4072 $22,673.28
CDW-G/ 4584
21-00940 11-000-222-600-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA SUPPLIES CcP INV #8606809 49328 143.24
' Total for CDW-G/ 4584 $143.24
CLARKE, HOWARD/ 8924
211427 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49329 121.00
Total for CLARKE, HOWARD/ 8924 $121.00
CORLEY, NICKf 9917
21-01474 20-270-200-300-66-000-000-/ TITLE If ED SVC N/P CF SVC DATE 12/18/2020 49330 500.00
$500.00

CRESKILL BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1749

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:32 AM

Total for CORLEY, NICK/ 8917
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Englewood Public School District

va_bill5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2021 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 04/15/2021
Vendor # / Name ’ Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
21-00846  11-000-100-562-40-000-000- TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  FEB 20215VCS, MAR - APR TUITIO 49331 17,658.10
Total for CRESKILL BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1749 $17,658.10
CSIG1, ROBERT/ 9221
21-1136 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 48332 81.00
Total for CSIGI, ROBERT/ $221 $81.00
D&B BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC/ 9758
21-01569  20-477-200-600-60-000-000-000/ CARES NON INST SUPP CF  INV #2021-24989 49333 19,600.00
21-01558 20-477-200-600-60-000-000-000/ CARES NON INST SUPP CF  INV#2021-24979 49333 37.900.00
Total for D&B BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC/ 9758 $67,500.00
DAVID GREGORY SCHOOL, INC./ 1822
21-00803 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  APRIL 2021 49334 7,387.20
Total for DAVID GREGORY SCHOOL, INC./ 1822 $7,387.20
DAVIS, ANDREW/ 9242
21-1123 11-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF  SECURITY UNIFORMS 49335 i28.75
Total for DAVIS, ANDREW/ 9242 $128.75
DAYTOP VILLAGE, INC.7 1831 .
21-01607 11-000-100-569-40-227-000-/ TUITION ADJUSTMENTS CF INV #5412 49336 4,947.60
Total for DAYTOP VILLAGE, INC./ 1831 $4,947.60
DENNIS, HASAN/ 9943
21-1126 14-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF SECURITY UNIFORMS 49337 118.75
Total for DENNIS, HASAN/ 9943 $i18.75
DERAMO, RONALD/ 7251
21-1166 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49338 146.00
Total for DERAMO, RONALD/ 7251 $146.00
DESOYZA, NEELA/ 9889
21-01381 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP 18T HALF PAYMENT 49339 £00.00
Total for DESOYZA, NEELA/S 9889 $500.00
DIAMOND ROCK WATER COMPANY/ 6466
21-00451 11-000-262-610-71-610-000-/ MISC SUPPLIES CP  INV#128183 49340 328.00
Total for DIAMOND ROCK WATER COMPANY/ 6466 $328.00

EAl EDUCATION/ 4639

* CF ~- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fulf HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:32 AM Page §
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va_bill5.102317
02/01/2021
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PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
21-01007 20-071-100-600-02-000-000-/ PNC GRANT - SUPPLIES CF INV #INV1065344 49341 1,248.94
Total for EAI EDUCATION/ 4639 $1,248.94
EASTERN DATACOM, INC./ 6896
21-0067% 11-000-262-590-71-558-000-/ MISC PURCHASED SVCS CP  APRIL 2021 49342 2,645.83
Total for Eastern Datacom, Inc./ 6896 $2,645.83
ECLC OF N.J./ 1975
21-01064 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  APRIL 2021 49343 4.969.12
Total for ECLC OF N..J./ 1975 $4,969.12
EDUCATIONAL. DATA SERVICES/ 1897
21-00411 11-000-251-330-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SCVS - SERVICE ‘ CF APRIL 2021 49344 2,290.00
L Vi Total for EDUCATIONAL DATA SERVICES/ 1897 $2,290.00
EMS COMMUNICATIONS INC./ 9177
21-01454 20-434-200-890-28-000-000-/ NP SECURITY AID - MISC CF INV #3324 49345 7,175.00
Total for EMS COMMUNICATIONS INC./ 9177 $7,175.00
ENGLEWOOD ON THE PALISADES/ 2045
21-00534 10-000-100-561-63-238-000-/f TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA ‘ CP APRIL 2021 49346 320,614.00
Total for ENGLEWOQOD ON THE PALISADES/ 2045 $320,614.00
ESS/ 9181
21-00536 11-216-100-500-63-723-000-/ PURCHASED SVCS PARA PROF CcpP VARIOUS INVOICES 49347 265,181.27
11-000-270-593-63-723-000~/ PURCH SVCS BUS/CAFE AIDE CF VARIOUS INVOICES 49347 13,662.88
11-240-100-500-63-723-000-/ PURCHASED SVCS PARA PROF CF VARIOUS INVOICES 49347 200,000.00
21-00538 11-000-240-500-63-722-000-/ PURCH SVCS CLERICAL CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 49347 55,809.27
21-00535 11-190-100-320-60-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CP  #224993 227659,229330,230320 49347 6,901.50
11-190-100-320-60-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E cp PAST DUE #213332 49347 1,806.00
11-190-100-320-60-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CP INV #231840, 231841 49347 1,806.00
Total for ESS/ 9181 $545,166.92
EXPLORE LEAENING, LLC/ 9674
21-00477 11-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #2438394 49348 8,432.00
Total for EXPLORE LEAENING, LLC/ 9674 $8,432.00
FELICIAN SCH EXCEPT CHILD/ 1954
21-00805 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP APRIL 2021 49349 9,072.56
Total for FELICIAN SCH EXCEPT CHILD/ 1954 $9,072.56

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:32 AM ) Page 6
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02/01/2021

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 04/15/2021

Vendor # / Name
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FIRST STUDENT INC. 1309/ 2155
21-01574  11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF  INV#11640462 49350 800.00
21-01580  11-000-270-511-73-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717012.... FEBRUARY 2021 49350 13,112.86
11-000-270-511-74-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717012 49350 13,527.36
- 11-000-270-541-76-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717012 49350 2,875.19
11-000-270-511-77-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717012 49350 2,675.19
11-000-270-511-84-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717012 49350 18,112.12
11-000-270-514-40-000-000-/ TRANS SPECIAL VENDORS CF  INV#11717012 49350 17,989.52
11-000-270-513-00-000-000-/ CONTR SERV NON PUBLIC CF  INV#11717012 49350 8,439.62
21-01589  11-000-270-511-73-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF NV #11717490...JANUARY 2021 49350 13,841.44
11-000-270-511-74-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717490 49350 14,278.88
" 11-000-270-511-76-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#117174%0 49350 3,034.93
11-000-270-511-77-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717480 49350 3.034.93
11-000-270-511-84-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF  INV#11717450 49350 19,118.35
11-000-270-514-40-000-000-/ TRANS SPECIAL VENDORS CF  INV#117174%90 49350 18,088.94
11-000-270-513-00-000-000-/ CONTR SERV NON PUBLIC CF  INV#11717490 49350 7,563.32
Total for FIRST STUDENT INC. 1309/ 2155 $157,622.75
FLORIO PERRUCCI, STEINHARDT, CAPPELLI 9665
21-01677  11-000-230-331-63-401-000-/ GENERAL ADMIN LEGAL FEES CF  VARIOUS STATEMENTS 49351 23,765.00
21-01602  11-000-230-331-63-401-000-/ GENERAL ADMIN LEGAL FEES CF  STMT #195524 49351 14,507.50
21-01613  11-000-230-331-63-401-000-/ GENERAL ADMIN LEGAL FEES CF  VARIOUS STMTS 49351 12,331.00
Total for FLORIO, PERRUGCI, STEINHARDT, CAPELLY, $50,603.50
T/ 9665
GAGLIANO, STEVE/ 7507
21-1141 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49352 81.00
Total for GAGLIANOG, STEVE/ 7507 " $81.00
GAINES, JR., FRED/ 7430
2§-1132 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49353 81.00
Total for GAINES, JR., FRED! 7430 $81.00
GARCIA, MERCEDES/ 2228
21-00772  11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CP  EVAL DATES 3/9,1/18,2/27 49354 1,350.00
Total for GARCIA, MERCEDES/ 2228 $1,350.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:32 AM
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GENERAL PLUMBING/ 7480
21-00545 11-000-262-610-71-612-000-/ PLUMBING/HEAT SUPPLIES CP  #59445069.001,9421684,8421976 49355 458.71
Total for GENERAL PLUMBING/ 7430 $458.71
GILLESPIE, LISAS 9520
21-1121 11-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF SECURITY UNIFORMS 49356 118.75
Total for GILLESPIE, LISAS 9520 $118.75
GRADY, ANNA/S 9796
2101132 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC cP 1ST HALF PAYMENT 49357 732.60
Total for GRADY, ANNA/S 9796 $732.60
HARRIS, BARRINGTON/ 6637 o
21-1120 11-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF SECURITY UNIFORMS 49358 128.75
Total for HARRIS, BARRINGTON/ 6637 $128.75
HICKS, LARRY/ 6802
21-1124 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49359 128.75
Total for HICKS, LARRY/ 6802 $128.76
HIGH POINT SCHOOL OF BERGEN COUNTY/ 4195
21-00839 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CcP APRIL 2021 1-19360 10,844.80
Total for HIGH POINT SCHOOL OF BERGEN COUNTY/ $10,844.80
4195
HOME DEPOT/ 2494
21-01598 11-000-262-610-71-519-000-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  ACCT #6035322535035673 49361 59.91
Total for HOME DEPQT/ 2494 $59.91
ID WHOLESALER/ 7079
21-00583 11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF #INVE463151,6454435,6475642 49362 603.77
20-01415 P1-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ REG GENERAL SUPPLIES 20-01415 CF ~ INV #INVG433704 49362 1,337.69
Total for |D-WHOLESALERI 7079 $1,941.46
INSTITUTE FOR £D ACHIEVEMENT,/ 25677
21-01478 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP APRIL 2021 49363 9,212.80
21-00806 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  APRIL 2021 49363 9,212.80
Total for INSTITUTE FOR ED ACHIEVEMENT,/ 2577 $18,425.60

J. AND B. LOCK & ALARNM, INC./ 7105

* CF -« Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:32 AM
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21-01532 11-000-261-420-02-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS QUARLES CF #66729,66619,63243,081086 49364 500.00
11-000-261-420-03-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS MCCLOUD CP  #66729,66619,63243,981086 49364 354.70
11-000-261-420-20-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS DMHS CF  #66729,66619,63243,981086, 49364 1,000.00
! Total for J. and B. Lock & Alarm, Inc./ 7105 $1,854.70
JW. PEPPER & SON INC/ 2718
21-01526 $1-190-100-610-60-224-000-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES - MUSIC CF INV #363281265 49365 512.94
Total for J.W. PEPPER & SON INC/ 2718 $512.94
JACOBOV, MIMI/ 9803
21-01140 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CcP 18T HALF PAYMENT 49366 1,500.00
Total for JACOBOV, MIMI/ 9803 $1,500.00
JAYSON OIL COMPANY/ 7078 ‘ -
21-01586 11-000-262-610-71-519-000-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF INV #187819-IN 49367 385.50
Total for Jayson Oil Company/ 7078 $385.50
JENNIFER M. SULLIVAN LLC/ 6639
'21-00817 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP MARCH 2021 49368 8,081.25
Total for JENNIFER M. SULLIVAN LLC/ 6639 $8,081.25
JOHNSON CONTROLS/ 2685
21-01494 11-000-261-420-05-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS GRIECO CF INV #1-101644672045 49369 1,495.00
11-000-261-420-05-510-000-000/ HYAC REPAIRS GRIECO CF INV #1-101644672045 49369 4,405.00
21-01495 11-000-261-420-05-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS GRIECO CF INV #1-101599419853 49369 1,887.79
21-01496 11-000-261-420-05-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS GRIECO CF INV #1-101755681667 49369 6,880.00
21-01516 11-000-261-420-05-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS GRIECO CF INV #1-102025741159 49369 3,216.66
Total for JOHNSON CONTROLS/ 2685 $17,884.45
L&H SUPPLY / FERGUSON/ 7992
2100487 11-000-262-610-71-612-000-/ PLUMBING/HEAT SUPPLIES CP INV # 5969253 48370 1,183.25
Total for L&H SUPPLY / FERGUSON/ 7992 $1,183.25
LAKESHORE/ 2269
21-00676 20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES CF INV #4511910920 49371 277.07
21-00684 20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES CF INV #4534110920 49371 273.81
21-01056 20-218-100-600-02-000-000~/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES CF INV #2588661220 49371 1,457 .47
Total for LAKESHORE/ 2269 $2,008.35
LAKESHORE/ 2270

* CF —- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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21-00472 11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #4533880820 49372 141.86
21-00468  11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF  INV #4493690920 49372 285.04
21-00470 11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #4508460920 49372 293.14
Total for LAKESHORE/ 2270 $720.04
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/ 4766
21-0103% 11-000-216-600-40-000-000-/ OT/PT/SPEECH SUPPLIES CF INV #1818301220 49373 857.90
21-10436 11-190-100-610-05-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #2330800720 49373 218.90
21-00522 11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES cr INV #3865830820 49373 7,719.38
Total for LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/ 4766 $8,796.18
LAKEVIEW LEARNING CENTER/ 9648 -
21-00816 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  APRIL 2021 49374 7,613.92
Total for LAKEVIEW LEARNING CENTER/ 9648 $7,613.92
LEARY, MYRON/ 6805
21-1122 11-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF SECURITY UNIFORMS 49375 128.75
Total for LEARY, MYRON/ 6805 $128.75
LERCH, VINCI & HIGGINS/ 5839
21-01579  11-000-230-332-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN AUDIT FEES CF  INV#36165, 36166 49378 3,500.00
2101624 11-000-230-332-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN AUDIT FEES CF INV #99587 ' 49376 925.00
Total for LERCH, VINC1 & HIGGINS/ 5839 $4,425.00
LEVINE, RYAN/ 9138
21-1152 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49377 58.00
Total for LEVINE, RYAN/ 9138 $58.00
LINDSAY, PETER/ 7377
21-01223 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CcP 15T HALF PAYMENT 49378 500.00
21-01100 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID [N LIEU NON PUBLIC CP 18T HALF PAYMENT 49378 377.40
Total for LINDSAY, PETER/ 7377 $877.40
LITERABLY, INC/ 9740
21-00926 11-190-100-320-02-000-000-/ REG PROGRAM-UNDISTRIBUTE CF QUARLES SCHOOL. 20-21 49379 1,050.00
2100927 11-180-100-320-05-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CF GRIECO SCHOOL 20-21 49379 2,655.00
Total for LITERABLY, INC/ 9740 $3,705.00

LIVINGSTONE, JIM/ 7464

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fulf HP - Hand Check Partial
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21-1147 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49380 81.00
Total for LIVINGSTONE, JIM/ 7464 $81.00
LUBIN, KATLYNE - MD, MPH, FAAP/ 3664
21-00770 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CF INV #1005 49381 450.00
21-01599 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CP INV #1005, 1578 49381 3,850.00
Total for LUBIN, KATLYNE - MD, MPH, FAAP/ 3664 $4,300.00
LUONGO, JOSEPH/ 8992
21-1128 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF purch svcs 49382 121.00
21-1165 14-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49382 146.00
Total for LUONGO, JOSEPH/ 8992 $267.00
LUXOUT STAGE CURTAINS INC./ 8916 ‘
21-01587 11-000-261-420-10-519-000-000/ SECURITY ALARMS JDMS CF INV #18338 49383 786.68
Total for LUXOUT STAGE CURTAINS INC./ 8916 $786.68
MACHADO LAW GROUP/ 9392
21-01656 11-000-230-331-40-403-000-/ LEGAL SERYV - SPECIAL ED CP #2207, PAST DUE SEPT - JAN 49384 6,677.25
Total for MACHADO LAW GROUP/ 9392 $6,677.25
MANDERANGO, ANTHONY/ 84018
21-1164 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49385 146.00
Total for MANDERANO, ANTHONY/ 8408 $146.00
MARTIN, KEITH/ 9646
211142 11-402-100-600-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49386 81.00
Total for MARTIN, KEITH/ 9646 $81.00
MENENDEZ LLEARNING DISABILITY CONSULTANT/
9442
21-00771 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CP INV #2021-D 49387 800.00
Total for Menendez Learning Disability Consultant/ $800.00
9442
MEZZATESTA, GLEN/ 7289
21-1158 11-402-100-500-20-000-000~/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49388 121.00
21-1163 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49388 146.00
Total for MEZZATESTA, GLEN/ 7289 $267.00

MILLER & CHITTY COMPANY INC./ 5342

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:32 AM
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21-01588 11-000-261-420-03-503-000-000/ MAINT BOILER MCCLOUD CF  INV#516689 49389 800.00
Total for MILLER & CHITTY COMPANY [NC./ 5342 $800.00
MILLER, FRANK/ 7325
21-1159 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49380 121.00
Total for MILLER, FRANK/ 7325 $121.00
MITHA, SHARMEEN/ 8475 ’
21-01358 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP  1st half payment 49391 500.00
Totat for MITHA, SHARMEEN/ 8475 ‘ $500.00
MUNICIPAL CAPITAL CORP{ 6893
! 21-00539 11-000-262-490-63-202-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY CP  LEASE #19804.. . MAY 2021 49392 7,790.00
: Total for MUNICIPAL CAPITAL CORP/ 6893 $7,790.00
NESTOR AND SONS MECHANICAL SERVICES/
7699
21-01597  11-000-261-420-03-513-000-000/ PLUMBING MCCLOUD CF  INV#07792 49393 925.00
11-000-261-420-20-513-000-000/ PLUMBING DMHS CF  INV#07795 49393 525.00
Total for NESTOR AND SONS MECHANICAL $1,450.00
SERVICES/ 7699
NEWSELAJ 9946
21-01627 20-087-200-600-63-000-000-/ COUNTY CARES SCHOOL ALLO CF  INV#INV-16581 49394 48,219,00
Total for NEWSELA/ 9946 $48,219.00
NJ SCHOOL BOARDS INSURANCE GROUP/ 3320
21-00683 11-000-291-260-63-000-000-/ WORKER'S COMP INS CP  #CON-0000028333,28453 49395 45,012.64
Total for NJ SCHOOL BOARDS INSURANCE GROUP/ $45,012.64
3320
NJPSA/ 8835
21-01541 11-000-251-330-69-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S CF  ID#93643 48396 845.00
21-01540 11-000-251-330-69-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL § CF #153134,154556,153133,154555 49396 230.00
Total for NJPSAf 3835 $1,075.00
NORTH HUDSON ACADEMY/ 2573
21-00815  11-000-100-566-40-000-000~ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MARCH 2021 49397 24,736.96
Total for NORTH HUDSON ACADEMY/ 2673 $24,736.96

NORTH JERSEY .COM/ 3344

* Cf — Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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21-01623 11-000-230-890-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS CF  AD#0004628388 49398 74.50
21-01543 11-000-230-890-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS CF  AD #00045518959 49398 61.10
21-01611 11-000-230-890-63-000-000+/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS CF AD #0004624752 4627086,4624380 49398 167.25
21-01578 11-000-230-890-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS CF AD #0045990245 49398 74.50
Total for NORTH JERSEY .COM/ 3344 $377.35
NORTHERN VALLEY REGIONAL H.S./ 4229
21-00847  11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  MARCH - APRIL 2021 49399 72,665.78
21-00775 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP  JAN-FEB 2021 SVCS 49399 4,680.00
Total for NORTHERN VALLEY REGIONAL H.S./ 4229 $77,345.78
ODUDOH, PAMELAS 9264
21-01229 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP 1ST HALF PAYMENT 49400 460.65
Total for ODUDOH, PAMELA/ 9264 $460.65
ON-SITE FLEET SERVICE, INC./ 6789 ;
21-00763 11-000-270-420-63-000-000-/ CLEANING, REPAIR, & MAIN CP  INV#110083425 49401 2,160.22
Total for ON-SITE FLEET SERVICE, INC./ 6789 $2,160.22
ORIENTAL TRADING CO./ 3410
21-01539 11-000-240-600-03-000-000-/ SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPLIES CF INV #708853781-01 49402 1,203.15
Total for ORIENTAL TRADING CO, INC./ 3410 $1,203.15
PARISIAN BEAUTY ACADEMY/ 9535
21-01659 11-000-100-563-77-000-000-/ TUITION VOCATIONAL REG CP  MARCH 2021 49403 19,800.00
Total for PARISIAN BEAUTY ACADEMY/ 95356 $19,800.00
PASCACK VALLEY REG H.S. DSTRCT/ 4978
21-00958 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES cP MARCH 2021 49404 13,209.60
Total for PASCACK VALLEY REG H.S. DSTRCT/ 4978 $13,209.60
PASSON'S SPORTS & US GAMES, BSN SPORTS/
8591
21-01477 11-402-100-600-20-000-000-/ ATHLETIC SUPPLIES CF INV #911907519 49405 4,149.99
Total for PASSON'S SPORTS 8 US GAMES, BSN $4,149.99
SPORTS/ 8591
PESH-E-ELECTRIC, INC/ 7842
21-01592 11-000-261-420-05-504-000-000/ MAINT ELECTRICAL GRIECO CF INV #170112 454086 345.00
Total for PESH-E-ELECTRIC, INC/ 7842 $345.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Fartial
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POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICES 3536
21-00416 50-910-310-500-63-000-000-/ FOOD SERVICES CP MARCH 5,12,15,26 49407 31,984.82
Total for POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE! 3536 $31,984.82
POSITIVE COACHING ALLIANCE/ 9768
21-01546 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF LOA-17384 49408 6,300.00
Total for POSITIVE COACHING AlLLIANCE/! 9768 $6,300.00
PREFERRED HOME HEALTH CARE & NURSING
SVC/ 9607 ) ~
21-00777 11-000-213-320-40-000-000-f HEALTH - ED SERVICES CF VARIOUS INVOICES 49409 4,916.00
‘ ‘ E 4 Total for PREFERRED HOME HEALTH CARE & $4,916.00
NURSING SVC/ 9607
PRINGLE, RASHANDA/ 9314 '
21-01216 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP 18T HALF PAYMENT 49410 188.70
Total for PRINGLE, RASHANDAS 9314 $188.70
PRNY, PC/ 8693 ] B
21-00776 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP INV #2061 49411 450.00
Total for PRNY, PC/ 8693 $450.00
R&R TROPHY AND SPORTING GOODS/ 9672
21-01449 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF INV #44952 49412 1,248.80
Total for R&R TROPHY AND SPORTING GOODS/ 9672 $1,248.80
RAPP, BOBf 7254
21-1160 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49413 73.00
Total for RAPP, BOB/ 7254 $73.00
RAPP, JIM/ 7256
21-1137 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49414 81.00
21-1140 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS Cr PURCHASES SVCS 48414 §1.00
21-1133 11-402-100-500-20-000-000+ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49414 81.00
Total for RAPP, JIN/ 7256 $243.00
RE, JOE! 7862 ’
: 21-1149 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49415 81.00
Total for RE, JOE/ 7862 $81.00

RIDGEFIELD BOARD OF ED./ 2712
* OF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/20271 at 11:20:32 AM

Page 14




Englewood Public School District

pv—— Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2021 for Batches 53,54 and Check Dafe is 04/15/2021
Vendor# / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account #/ Description Inv # Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
21-00849 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP  JAN-FEB 2021 OT/PT 49416 1,170.00
21-00992 11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  JAN-FEB 2021 TUITION & AIDE 49416 54,915.52
Total for RIDGEFIELD BOARD OF ED./ 2712 $56,085.52
RODRIGUEZ, FARA/ 9822
21-01160 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP 1ST HALF PAYMENT 49417 1,500.00
Total for RODRIGUEZ, FARA/ 9822 . $1,500.00
RUSH, EMMA/ 9944
21-1148 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49418 81.00
Total for RUSH, EMMA/ 9944 $81.00
RUSH, SCOTT/ 9599 ‘ . i
21-1145 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS' ) CF . PURCHASES SVCS . 49419 81.00
Total for RUSH, SCOTT/ 9599 $81.00
SCHOOL SPECIALITY, INC./ 3814 _ '
21-00516 11-190-100-610-02-000-000-f CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #208126582885 49420 3,621.45
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALITY, INC./ 3814 $3,621.45
SCHOQL. SPECIALTY ED ESSENTIALS/ 4964
21-00856 11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF  #308103678777,208126694168 49421 391.05
21-10355  11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF  ORD#56111149 49421 919.33
21-10050 41-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF  #208125678723,208126231602 49421 51.98
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY ED ESSENTIALS/ 4964 $1,362.36
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 5182
21-01086 11-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF  #208126955407,308103704682 49422 6,781.60
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 5182 $6,781.60
SHARABI, LAUREN/ 9878
21-01348 11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AID {N LIEU NON PUBLIC CP 18T HALF PAYMENT 49423 1,000.00
Total for SHARABI, LAUREN/ 9878 ’ $1,000.00
SHARP ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC./ 3882
21-00789 11-000-261-420-20-528-000-000/ ELEVATOR SVC DMHS CP INV #49246MAINT 49424 640.00
Total for SHARP ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC./ 3882 $640.00

SOUTH BERGEN JOINTURE COMMISSION/ 3957
21-00983 11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  INV#60238 49425 8,800.00

* GF - Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:33 AM Pags 15
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21-00850 11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  MARCH 2021 49425 17,685.00
2101603 11-000-270-511-77-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CF INV #80175 49425 10,037.35
Total for SOUTH BERGEN JOINTURE COMMISSION/ $36,522.35
3857
SPARKFUN ELECTRONICS/ 9754
21-00975 20-512-100-610-32-000-000-/ NON PUB COVID18 TECH CF INV #6486353 49426 1,650.00
Total for SPARKFUN ELECTRONICS/ 9754 $1,650.00
SPECTROTEL/! 8624
21-00696 11-000-230-530-71-615-000-/ COMMUNICATION TELEPHONE CP  ACCT #346472 49427 6,249.08
v Total for SPECTROTEL/ 8624 - $6,249.08

SPORTS TIME, INC/ 3972 L : . i . o
21-01595 11-402-100-600-20-000-000-/ ATHLETIC SUPPLIES CF  INV#210308 49428 750.00

21-01493 11-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF NV #2105211 ’ 49428 962.00
Total for SPORTS TIME, INC/ 3972 $1,712.00

STUBBES, KENIA/S 8605

21-1130 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49429 55.00
21-1138 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49429 55.00
21-1139 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49429 55.00
21-1153 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49429 55.00
21-1154 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49429 55.00
Total for STUBBS, KENIA/ 9605 $275.00
SUPPLYWORKS/ 3877

21-01471 11-000-262-610-71-519-000-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 49430 15,266.48
Totat for SUPPLYWORKS/ 3877 $15,266.48

SYSTEMS 3000 INC./ 4977
- 21-01612 11-000-251-330-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SCVS - SERVICE CF  INV #367-154002 49431 2,305.85
Total for Systems 3000/ 4977 $2,305.85

T-MOBILE USA [NC./ 9666
21-00508 20-477-200-300-66-000-000-000/ CARES PROF SVCS CP  ACCT #970387314 49432 4,600.00
Total for T-MOBILE USA INC./ 9666 $4,600.00

TAYLOR, STEVE! 9604

* OF - Computer Full CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Checi Partial
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21-1143 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49433 81.00
Total for TAYLOR, STEVE! 9604 $81.00
TEEL, HANK/ 9945
21-1151 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49434 58.00
Total for TEEL, HANK/ 9945 $58.00
TENAFLY MOWER SERVICES/ 4133
21-01591 11-000-262-610-71-602-000-/ CLEANING SUPPLIES CP  INV#1214 49435 179.70
Total for TENAFLY MOWER SERVICES/! 4133 $179.70
THE COMMUNITY SCHOOL/ 4605
21-00808 11-000-100-566-40-000-000+/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP . 'MARCH - APRIL 2021 49436 - 31,349.37
Total for THE COMMUNITY SCHOOL.f 4605 . $31,349.37
THE CRAIG SCHOOL/ 9478
21-00854 11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP MARCH - APRIL. 2021 49437 7.624.80
Total for THE CRAIG SCHOOL/ 9478 $7,624.80
THE CTC ACADEMY, INC./ 4223
21-00802 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  APRIL 2021. 49438 29,440.00
Total for THE CTC ACADEMY, INC.f 4223 $29,440.00
THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO.7 4603
21-00483 11-000-262-610-71-611-000-/ PAINT SUPPLIES CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 49439 1,237.43
Total for THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO./ 4603 $1,237.43
THE THERAPY GYMN/ 9497
2100779 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP INV #13956 49440 480.00
Total for THE THERAPY GYM/ 9497 $480.00
THE WINDSOR SCHOOL,, INC/ 1067
21-00810 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  APRIL 2021 LESS SNOW DAY 49441 6,150.00
Totai for THE WINDSOR SCHOOL, INC./ 1067 $6,150.00
TROPHY KING/ 2947
21-01535 11-190-100-500-20-000-000-/ REG PROGRAM-UNDISTRIBUTE CF INV #20316 49442 225.00
Total for TROPHY KING/ 2947 $225.00

TURNER, STEVE/ 7516

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:33 AM
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Englewood Public School District

vaLbill5 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2021 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 04/15/2021
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO# Account # / Description Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
21-1135 11-402-100-500-20-000-000~/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 49443 81.00
Total for TURNER, STEVE/ 7515 $81.00
TURNER, STUART/ 9947
21-1162 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 49444 146.00
Total for TURNER, STUART/ 9947 $146.00
ULINE/ 6768
21-01518  11-000-240-600-02-000-000-/ SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPLIES CF NV #131218595 49445 373.08
Total for ULINE/ 6768 $373.08
UNITED RENTALS/ 7095
21-01524 11-000-261-420-03-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS MCCLOUD CF  INV #189563089-001 49448 1,544.24
214-01507 11-000-262-590-71-558-000-/ MISC PURCHASED SVCS CF INV #190515271-001 48446 1,300.00
11-000-262-420-71-558-000-/ MISC PURCHASED SERVICES CF INV #190515271-001 49446 2ﬁ.50
Total for United Rentals/ 7095 $2,864.74
UNTERMAN, NAVA/ 9834
21-01185  11-000-270-503-30-000-000-/ AlD IN LIEU NON PUBLIC CP  1ST HALF PAYMENT 49447 500.00
Total for UNTERMAN, NAVA/ 9834 $500.00
VALDEZ, ISSAC/ 9107
21-1144 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCB 49448 81.00
Total for VALDEZ, ISSAC/ 9107 $81.00
VERIZON WIRELESS/ 3759
21-00830 11-000-261-420-20-512-000-000/ PAGING/RADIOS/PHONES DMH CP  ACCT #586021457-00001 49449 1,320.48
Total for VERIZON WIRELESS/ 3759 $1,329.48
VIZZONE, JON/ 8217
21-1134 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVC3S CF PURCHASES SVCS 49450 81.00
Total for VIZZONE, JON/ 8217 $81.00
W.W. GRAINGER INC/ 2060
21-01527 11-000-222-600-68-000-000+ ED MEDIA SUPPLIES CF  VARICUS INVOICES 49451 4,403.84
21-01570 11-000-262-610-71-519-000-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CP  VARICUS INVOICES 49451 18,769.06
Total for WW. GRAINGER INC/ 2060 $23,172.90
WB MASON CO., INC./ 5743
21-00453 11-000-262-610-71-610-000-/ MISC SUPPLIES CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 49452 399.71

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 af 11:20:33 AM
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Englewood Public School District

va_pill5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
02/01/2021 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 04/15/2021
Vendor # /| Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
21-01615 11-000-213-600-60-000-000-/ HEALTH SUPPLIES CF INV #218917041 49452 1,984.95
Total for WB MASON CO., INC.f 5743 $2,384.66
WHITE, ROBERT O./ 8185 '
211125 11-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF  SECURITY UNIFORMS 49453 128.75
Total for WHITE, ROBERT O./ 8185 $128.75
WINDSOR BERGEN ACADEMY, INC./ 8422
21-00811 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP MARCH 2021 LESS CR. 49454 6,803.50
Total for WiNDSOR BERGEN ACADEMY, INC./ 8422 $6,803.50
WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER/ 7841 )
A8 21-00812 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD [N STATE CP  APRIL 2021 LESS CR. 48455 9,660.00
. - et Total for WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER/ 7841 $9,660.00
WINDSOR PREP. INC/ 4501
21-00813 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP MAR-APR 2021 LESS CR. 49456 23,404.96
Totai for WINDSOR PREP. INC/ 4501 $23,404.96
WORLD BOOK, INC./ 4523
21-01073 11-000-222-500-03-000-000-/ ED MEDIA SUPPLIES CF INV #0001620746 49457 730.00
Total for WORLD BOOK, INC./ 4523 $730.00
YOUTH CONSULTATION SERVICE/ 4580
21-00959 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP FEB 2021 49458 4,594.05
21.00814 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  FEB 2021 49458 4,594.05
Total for YOUTH CONSULTATION SERVICE! 4580 $9,188.10
ZUBIAUARRE, PETER/ 7245
21-1155 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 48459 4 121.00
Total for ZUBIAUARRE, PETER/ 7245 $121.00

Total for Unposted Checks

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:33 AM Page 19

$2,226,176.01




va_bill5.102317
02/01/2021

Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 04/15/2021

Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrafor,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed.

Fund Summary Frund

Chairman Finance Committee

Run on 04/08/2021 at 11:20:33 AM

Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Chacks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $320,614.00 $320,614.00
10 1 $1,652,852.72 $1,652,852.72
10 P1 $1,337.69 $1,337.69
Fund 10 TOTAL $1,974,804.41 $1,974,804.41
20 20 $219,386.78 $219,386.78
50 50 $31,084.82 $31,984.82
GRAND TOTAL $2,226,176.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,226,176.04

Member Finance Committee




va_bifl5. 102317
02/01/2021

Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 51 and Check Date is from 03/01/2021 to 03/31/2021

Vendor# / Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks